
COCKTAILSELECTIONSELECTION
ESPRESSO MARTINI MOSCOW MULE

GIN BASIL SMASH
11

11 11

BLACKBERRY FIZZ
11



DRINKS

COFFEE ENERGY & CO.

Americano
Café Crema
Café XL
Cappuccino
Cortado
Espresso
Espresso Macchiato
Espresso Doppio
Latte Macchiato

Red Bull Classic
Red Bull Sugarfree
Red Bull Editions
28 Black Acaí
28 Black Sour Cherry
Moloko

SOFTDRINKS

Coca Cola
Coca Cola Zero
Homemade Limo
Schweppes
(Ginger Ale, Tonic Water,
Wildberry, Bitter Lemon)

Gerolsteiner 0.25l
(Still / Sprudel)

Gerolsteiner 0.75l
(Still / Sprudel)

Elephant Bay Eistee 
(Peach, Peach Zero, Lemon,
Blueberry, Mango, Cherry,
Rose, Watermelon,
Pomegranate, Rasperry)

 3.50
3.20
3.80
3.50
2.80
2.80
3.50
3.50
3.80

5
5
5
5
5
5

3.40
3.40
5.50
3.90

3.20

7

4.50

TEA

Frischer Minztee
+ Zitrone
+ Ingwer
Tee (Beutel)
(Früchte, Schwarz,
Kamille, Ingwer, Apfel,
Pfefferminz, Grün)

4.20
0.30
0.30
3.90



DRINKS

7.50

30

JUICES BEER

Saft 0.4l
Saftschorle 0.4l
Saft 1l

(Kiba, Apfelsaft, Orangensaft, Ananassaft,
Maracujasaft, Cranberrysaft, Kirschsaft,
Bananensaft)

Bitburger Helles
vom Fass 0.4l

WINE APERITIF

Offene Weine 0.2l
Weißwen lieblich 
Weißwein trocken 
Roséwein
Rotwein

Flasche 0.7l

Aperol Spritz
Mango Spritz
Sarti Spritz
Lillet Wildberry
Hugo

4.50
4.50

10

4.20

7.90
7.90
7.90
7.90
7.90

SHOTS

Tequila 2cl
Jägermeister 2cl
Dos Mas Pink
Dos Mas Zimt

4.50
4.50
3.50
3.50

Erdbeerlimes 2cl
Absolut 2cl
Belvedere 2cl

3.50
3.50
4.50



DRINKS

COCKTAILS MOCKTAILS

Espresso Martini
Mojito
Moscow Mule
Gin Basil Smash
Bramble
Blackberry Fizz
Sex on the Beach
Pina Colada
Mai Tai
Whiskey Sour

Coconut Kiss
Nojito
Talk on the Beach
Ipanema

LONGDRINKS

BOTTLES

Jack Daniels Cola
Hennessy Cola
Absolut Energy
Belvedere Energy
Bombay Tonic
Monkey 47 Tonic
Cuba Libre 
Chivas Cola

Belvedere
Jack Daniels
Bombay
Chivas

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11
11
11
11

160
110
110
150

10.50
10.50
10.50

13
10.50

13
10.50
11.50

Moët & Chandon Ice Imperial
Moët & Chandon Brut Imperial
Hennessy V.S.
Hennesy X.O.

140
120
130

490



HOOKAH

CLASSIC

Traube-Minze
Doppelapfel
Orange-Minze
Zitrone-Minze

 je
17.90

SPECIALS

Golden Wookah 49

MODERN

African Queen
069
Ananas
Black Nana
Rasporn
Birne
Kaugummi-Zimt
Speedy
Melone
Erdbeere
uvm.

 je
17.90



SNACKS

FOOD

Sucuk Cheese Club Sandwich
Chicken Cheese Club Sandwich
Mozzarella Sticks
Nachos mit Dips
Obstplatte

7.50
7.50
6.90
5.90

14.90

OREO
BOUNTY
CINI MINIS
LOTUS

7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50

MILKSHAKES

Raffaelo Erdbeere
Bounty Nutella
Pistazie Banane

7.90
7.90
7.90

ZUCKERSCHOCK PIZZA


